Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

16 18.812
17 19.838

8015DUAL-1.M

rteres

C:\MSDCHEM\1\DATA\050219\

FC040976.
FID1A.CH

02 May 2019 10:16

D

PB119321BS

4  Sample Multiplier: 1

File: events.e

C:\MSDCHEM\1\METHODS\8015DUAL-1_M

FID1A.CH

Start
min

17.949 18.

18.754 18.
19.771 19.

Thu May 02

End

min
.889
.916
.911
.701
.296

.736
.049
.487
.657
.244

-349
.369
-306
.204
039

859
897

PK peak
TY height
BB 249252
BB 284985
BB 303890
BB 339847
BB 332856
BB 330232
BB 331981
BB 120367
BB 321119
BB 327198
BB 315669
BB 305970
BB 299302
BB 285398
BB 291232
BB 234558
BB 161238

peak

area
1957772
2471536
2940292
3401525
3680686

3831086
3849050
1392953
3867663
3896688

3942716
3967418
3962721
4067908
4012799

3935590
3726031

Sum of corrected areas:

10:43:13 2019 FID

Page 1

peak
% max.

94 _18%
94.62%
34 .24%
95.08%
95.79%%

96.92%
97.53%
97 .41%
100.00%
98.65%

96.75%
91.60%

58904433

Area Percent Report

% of
total

6.504%
6.534%
2.365%
6.566%
6.615%

6.693%
6.735%
6.727%
6.906%
6.812%

6.681%
6.326%



